04/01/2023, 16:02 Gmail - Fwd: Oxygen sensor order

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensor order
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 January 2023 at 15:36
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<agib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please can we send a proforma invoice.
Thank you, Ryan

GBP distributor:

Oxygen sensor R-23 V. 0110023. , 20pcd

Oxygen sensor R-17v 0110018 , 5 pcs

Oxygen sensor R48V 0110048 , 5 pcs

Flow sensor SpiroTrue A PC - 4310002 box of 5, 5 boxs

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: abduladim Sufrani <alsofrani@hotmail.com>

Date: Wed, 4 Jan 2023 at 11:31

Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor order

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ryan

Kindly find invoice address and delivery address

invoice address to

Balsamine medical company
21 abubakr asadik st Ben ashour area. Tripoli Libya

Att Mr Abduladim Sufrani
Tel 00218945239282

Delivery address is the same in Libya

Delivery will be to Aramex courier and they will ship to Libya using my shop and ship account

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1754106817087606917%7Cmsg-f%3A175410681... 1/3
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Abduladim Sufrani

Aramex UK SNS Unit 9 Skyport Drive
TIP 224643

West Drayton

Harmondsworth

UB7 OLB

United Kingdom

01753-210399

Please print the tip number on the outer box
TIP 224643

Best regards

Sent from Outlook for Android

From: abduladim Sufrani <alsofrani@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 4, 2023 1:23:09 PM

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor order

Dear Ryan

Thank you for your reply
Pleases send me invoice
Best regards

Abduladim sufrani
Balsamine medical company

Ben ashour area Tripoli Libya
00218945239282

Sent from Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, January 4, 2023 12:46:48 PM

To: abduladim Sufrani <alsofrani@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor order

Dear Abduladim

Thank you very much for your email.

R-23V - 0110023 = GBP £34 each EXW

R-17V - 0110018 = GBP £34 each EXW

R-48V - 0110048 = GBP £34 each EXW

SpiroTrue Apc - 4310002 = GBP £82/box of 5 EXW (based on a purchase of 5 boxes)
Please let me know if you have any questions or if you would like to proceed with an order.
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
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www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 4 Jan 2023 at 06:51, abduladim Sufrani <alsofrani@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hello
Please send me your pricr for the following items
Oxygen sensor R-23 V. 0110023. , 20pcd
Oxygen sensor R-17v 0110018 , 5 pcs
Oxygen sensor R48V 0110048 , 5 pcs
Flow sensor SpiroTrue APC box of 5, 5 boxs
Best regards
Abduladim sufrani
Balsamine medical company
Tripoli Libya
00218945239282

Sent from Outlook for Android
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